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HEALTHY

380

GINGER PINEAPPLE

Refreshing pineapple and zesty ginger for immunity,
digestion and refreshment

TURMERIC APPLE

Golden turmeric and crisp apple blend promoting vitality and natural wellness

KALE APPLE

Nutrient-rich kale and sweet apple for energy and detoxification

CARROT ORANGE

Vibrant carrot and orange packed with vitamins for daily vitality

380

BANANA SPINACH

Perfect for muscle recovery and a healthy boost throughout the day

TROPICAL TURMERIC

Packed with anti-inﬂammatory benefits, it boosts immunity
and revitalizes your day

BERRY HEALTHY

A delicious mix of antioxidant-rich berries,
packed with vitamins and vitality booster

FRESH JUICES

Watermelon 400
Mango 400
Orange 450
Pineapple 450

All prices ave in PHE, VAT inclusive, and :ul?;'ect to local taxes and 10% service z‘/mrge.




SIGNATURE
480
MORNING TIKI
orgeat syrup, pineapple juice, lime juice
MANGROVE APEROL
Aperol caviar, prosecco rose, elderflower tonic
BELLINI BLISS
Prosecco Rivani Brut, tea-infused vodka, peach puree, limoncello
FLORA
St. Germaine, violet liqueur, lime juice, ginger beer, edible flowers
COFFEE CLOUD
Galliano and hazelnut milk iced orb, espresso, bourbon, sugar floss

Plantation pineapple rum, coffee infused campari,
All prices ave in PHE, VAT inclusive, and :ul?;'ect to local taxes and 10% service z‘/mrgf.




SIGNATURE

CUCUMBER SPHERE
Elderflower tonic, chamomile honey,
and cucumber-elderflower sphere

FRUIT TEA ICED OR HOT

LEMON AND BASIL BALM

Lemon peel infused honey, basil, soda water

PANDAN AND DATES

Bluepea tea soda, pandan and dates syrup, asin tibuok
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LOCAL BOTTLED

Engkanto Green Lava Double IPA
Engkanto Mango Nation Hazy IP
Engkanto High Hive Honey Ale
Engkanto Live It Up Lager
Cerveza Blanca

San Miguel Zero Alcohol

San Miguel Light

San Miguel Pale

INTERNATIONAL BOTTLED

Corona Mexico
Heineken Holland
Asahi Dry Japan
Sapporo Premium Japan
Stella Artois Belgium
Tsingtao China

Chamomile tea, dried apricot, dried mango, dried strawberry, agave

300
300
250
250
240
210
210
210

300
300
300
325
325
325

All prices ave in PHE, VAT inclusive, and :ul?;'ect to local taxes and 10% service z‘/mrge.




SCOTCH WHISKY Shot
45ml
Johnnie Walker Black 400
Highland Park 10 Yrs 490
Singleton Dufftown 12 Yrs 550
Johnnie Walker Double Black 600
Monkey Shoulder Blended Malt 600
Cailleach 12 Yrs 690
anCnoc 12 Yrs 750
Balvenie 12 Yrs 900
The Dalmore 12 Yrs 900
Cragganmore 12 Yrs 900
Glenfarclas 15 Yrs 1,100
The Macallan 12 Yrs Double Cask 1,100
45ml
Maker's Mark Bourbon 8 Yrs 400
Buffalo Trace 400
Koval Bourbon 650
Michter's Small Match Bourbon 900
RYE Shot
45ml
Sagamore Signature Straight Rye 900

§ BOURBON Shor

Rob Roy
85ml

500
750
700
490
800
950
1,000
1,280
1,280
1,280
1,520
1,750

Manbattan
85ml

560
560

950
1,100

Old Fashion
85ml

850

All prices ave in PHE, VAT inclusive, and :ul?;'ect to local taxes and 10% service z‘/mrgf.

Bottles

6,000
6,900
7,900
8,000
9,000
9,900
11,250
12,900
13,500
12,900
15,900
16,500

Bottles

6,000
6,000
8,900
13,500

Bottles

13,500




Shot Bottles
Glenlivet 15 Yrs 'French Oak Reserve' 900 13,500
Glenfiddich Reserve 18 Yrs 1,100 16,500
Glenlivet 18 Yrs 1,200 16,900
The Dalmore 15 Yrs 1,400 21,000
Dalmore "Port Wood Reserve' 1,400 21,000
Fettercairn 16 Yrs 1,400 21,000
Ardbeg Uigeadail 1,400 21,000
Highland Park 15 Yrs 1,500 19,900
Glenrothes 12 Yrs 1,600 21,900
Balvenie 15 Yrs Single Barrel 1,600 22,900
Dalmore 'Cigar Malt' 1,600 24,000
Glendronach 18 Yrs 1,600 24,000
Johnnie Walker Blue Label 1,800 26,900
Highland Park 18 Yrs 2,000 30,000
Dalmore 'Solaire 10th Anniversary' 2,500 39,000
Glenfiddich Reserve 21 Yrs 2,900 39,900
The Dalmore 18 Yrs 3,800 55,000
Suntory Yamazaki 12 Yrs 5,000 68,500
The Macallan 18 Yrs Sherry Oak 5,200 75,000
Balvenie 21 Yrs Second Rose 5,500 78,888
Suntory Hibiki 17 Yrs 8,200 119,900
The Macallan 30 Yrs Sherry Oak 850,000
The Macallan 50 Yrs 8,888,888

; The Macallan 15 Yrs Double Cask 1,900 23,900 -
: All prices ave in PHE, VAT inclusive, and .ml?;'ect to local taxes and 10% service z‘/mrge. i




Citadelle

Malfy Con Limone

Four Pillars Rare Dry
Suntory Roku

Hendricks

The Botanist

Hendrick’s Mid-Summer
Four Pillars Bloody Shiraz
No. 3 London Dry Gin

Kertel One

Belvedere

Grey Goose

2

Shot
45ml

380
390
490
500
580
580
590
590
690

Shot
45ml

320
420
425

Martini
85ml

590
650
680
590
880
880
880
880
900

Martini
85ml

495
680
690

All prices ave in PHE, VAT inclusive, and :ul?;'ect to local taxes and 10% service z‘/mrgf.

Bottles

5,300
4,900
6,900
6,500
8,100
8,100
7,900
7,900
8,900

Bottles

4,200

55900
5,500




: Shot Bottles ;
i Plantation Pineapple Caribbean 350 4,900 E
: Plantation O.E'T.D. 69% Guyana-Jamaica-Barbados 380 5,300 E
; Plantation Barbados 5 Yrs Barbados 395 5,500 ;
; Plantation XO 20th Anniversary Barbados 695 9,900 ;
MEXICO
: Shot Bottles :
i Corazon Anejo 490 6,900 ;
i Don Julio Blanco 590 9,000 E
i Arette Artesanal Reposado 650 8,500 i
E Don Julio Reposado 650 10,200 E
i Don Julio Anejo 790 11,600 E
Don Julio 1942 Rosado 1,600 25,000
i Don Julio 1942 1,800 32,000 E
; Clase Azul Reposado 2,500 38,888 ;
Volcan Extra Anejo 2,900 39,900
E Clase Azul Anejo 98,888 E
f FRANCE
E Shot Bottles E
i Calvados XO by Christian Drouin 790 9,900 E
| Ferrand XO DCR 890 12900 |
E Armagnac UEncantada 20 Yrs Cask 194 1,300 12,900 E
| Hennessy XO 2,000 30,000
Remy Martin XO 2,000 30,000
i Armagnac UEncantada Domaine Le Sablé 1976 2,900 29,900 E
E Hennessy Paradis Extra 12,888 198,888 E

All prices ave in PHE, VAT inclusive, and :ul?;'ect to local taxes and 10% service z‘/mrge.




Served iced or hot
Spanish

Honey

Matcha

Red Velvet

Pistachio

Mango Lime
Berries

Peach

Passion Fruit

TEA

Jasmine

Sencha

English Breakfast
Earl Grey
Peppermint
Darjeeling
Chamomile

Peach & Pear
Muscat

Brilliant Splenda
Rosehip Hibiscus
Lemongrass & Ginger
Heart of Happiness
Double Happiness

SIGNATURE-FLAVORED LATTES

SIGNATURE MANGROVE ICED TEA

All prices ave in PHE, VAT inclusive, and :ul?;'ect to local taxes and 10% service z‘/mrgf.

380

300

195
195
195
195
195
195
195
195
195
195
195
195
650
650
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SPARKLING Glass Bottle
Prosecco Brut, Rivani, Italy 395 1,900
Large and pleasant bubbles with rich bouquer of white fruits, biscuits,

and floral aroma.

Cava Champagne Method Rosé, Perelada, Spain 580 2,900

Dry yet fruity with refined and delicate bubbles. Its complexity,
smoothness, and silky long-lasting finish provides pure elegance.

Champagne Nicolas Feuillate 995 4,900
Classy and elegant champagne with refined bubbles showing toasted spice

bread and green apples.

ROSE

La Vie En Rose, Lionel Osmin, South France 450 1,800

Ale rose dry wine with fresh red berries and fruit drops on the nose.
Refreshing by itself; will be perfect with any seafood or soft cheeses.

WHITE WINE

Pinot Grigio ‘La Gondola’, Veneto, Italy 375 1,500
Easy going and refreshing Pinot Grigio with pleasant and
persistent crispy finish.

Grillo, Mandrarossa, Sicily, Italy 495 1,900
Unwooded Grillo showing intense and vibrant scents of tropical fruits and
sicilian citrus. Pure sicilian freshness and pleasure into your glass!

Chateaux Clou Du Pin, Bordeaux, France 495 1,900

This white bordeaux offers a mixed emotion between ripe apricots, floral
notes, and end with touch of flintiness. Superb!

Chardonnay ‘Pago Mota’, Arzuaga, Ribera Del Duero, Spain 495 1,900
Intense and unctuous chardonnay showing tropical fruits,
white flowers and honeyed sensations.

Sauvignon ‘Cefiro’, Vifia Casablanca, Chile 575 2,300
Elegant sancerre-style, dry, crisp wine with aromatic notes
showing tropical fruits and lemon.

RED WINE

Montepulciano d’Abruzzo, Boccantino, Italy 375 1,500
Smooth and fruity wine with light tannins leading to

a pleasant soft finish.

Chéateaux Clou Du Pin, Bordeaux, France 495 1,900

Classic and elegant Bordeaux with herbal flavors

and harmonious balance.

Chianti ‘Querceto’, Castello Di Querceto, Tuscany, Italy 495 1,900
Light and fruity sangiovese with a hint of mint.
Red Blend by Murphy-Goode, California 675 2,700

This California blend is bold in style with aromas of dark red fruits such
as Blackcurrant. Its grippy tannins demonstrate power until the long finish
invites you to take a second glass!

Cabernet ‘Seven Oaks’ J. Lohr, Paso Robles, California 795 3,200
Big, juicy red-fruit flavors infuse the palate while softly rextured
tannins lead to a long, gratifying finish

ARE YOU A WINE AFICIONADO?
PLEASE ASK FOR THE SOLAIRE MASTER WINE LIST.

All prices are in PHR, VAT inclusive, and subject to local taxes and 10% service charge.



