

Index

HEALITH DEVERAGES	2
SMOOTHIES	2
SIGNATURE COCKTAILS	3
SIGNATURE MOCKTAILS	4
BOTTLED BEERS	4
WHISKY	
Scotch	5
Bourbon	5
Rye	5
Other whisky selections	6
SPIRITS	
Gin	7
Vodka	7
Rum	8
Tequila	8
Cognac & Brandy	8
COFFEE & TEA	9



HEALTHY

Beverages

380

GINGER PINEAPPLE

Refreshing pineapple and zesty ginger for immunity, digestion and refreshment

TURMERIC APPLE

Golden turmeric and crisp apple blend promoting vitality and natural wellness

KALE APPLE

Nutrient-rich kale and sweet apple for energy and detoxification

CARROT ORANGE

Vibrant carrot and orange packed with vitamins for daily vitality

Smoothier

380

BANANA SPINACH

Perfect for muscle recovery and a healthy boost throughout the day

TROPICAL TURMERIC

Packed with anti-inflammatory benefits, it boosts immunity and revitalizes your day

BERRY HEALTHY

A delicious mix of antioxidant-rich berries, packed with vitamins and vitality booster

FRESH JUICES

Watermelon	400
Mango	400
Orange	450
Pineapple	450

All prices are in PHP, VAT-inclusive, and subject to local taxes and 10% service charge.



SIGNATURE

Cocktails

480

MORNING TIKI

Plantation pineapple rum, coffee infused campari, orgeat syrup, pineapple juice, lime juice

MANGROVE APEROL

Aperol caviar, prosecco rose, elderflower tonic

BELLINI BLISS

Prosecco Rivani Brut, tea-infused vodka, peach puree, limoncello

FLORA

St. Germaine, violet liqueur, lime juice, ginger beer, edible flowers

COFFEE CLOUD

Galliano and hazelnut milk iced orb, espresso, bourbon, sugar floss



SIGNATURE

300

CUCUMBER SPHERE

Elderflower tonic, chamomile honey, and cucumber-elderflower sphere

FRUIT TEA ICED OR HOT

Chamomile tea, dried apricot, dried mango, dried strawberry, agave

LEMON AND BASIL BALM

Lemon peel infused honey, basil, soda water

PANDAN AND DATES

Bluepea tea soda, pandan and dates syrup, asin tibuok

Beers

LOCAL BOTTLED

Engkanto Green Lava Double IPA	300
Engkanto Mango Nation Hazy IP	300
Engkanto High Hive Honey Ale	250
Engkanto Live It Up Lager	250
Cerveza Blanca	240
San Miguel Zero Alcohol	210
San Miguel Light	210
San Miguel Pale	210

INTERNATIONAL BOTTLED

Corona	Mexico	300
Heineken	Holland	300
Asahi Dry	Japan	300
Sapporo Premium	Japan	325
Stella Artois	Belgium	325
Tsingtao	China	325

All prices are in PHP, VAT-inclusive, and subject to local taxes and 10% service charge.



Mhisky

SCOTCH WHISKY	Shot 45ml	Rob Roy 85ml	Bottles
Johnnie Walker Black	400	500	6,000
Highland Park 10 Yrs	490	750	6,900
Singleton Dufftown 12 Yrs	550	700	7,900
Johnnie Walker Double Black	600	490	8,000
Monkey Shoulder Blended Malt	600	800	9,000
Cailleach 12 Yrs	690	950	9,900
anCnoc 12 Yrs	750	1,000	11,250
Balvenie 12 Yrs	900	1,280	12,900
The Dalmore 12 Yrs	900	1,280	13,500
Cragganmore 12 Yrs	900	1,280	12,900
Glenfarclas 15 Yrs	1,100	1,520	15,900
The Macallan 12 Yrs Double Cask	1,100	1,750	16,500
BOURBON	Shot 45ml	Manhattan 85ml	Bottles
Maker's Mark Bourbon 8 Yrs	400	560	6,000
Buffalo Trace	400	560	6,000
Koval Bourbon	650	950	8,900
Michter's Small Match Bourbon	900	1,100	13,500
RYE	Shot 45ml	Old Fashion 85ml	Bottles
Sagamore Signature Straight Rye	900	850	13,500



	Shot	Bottles
Glenlivet 15 Yrs 'French Oak Reserve'	900	13,500
Glenfiddich Reserve 18 Yrs	1,100	16,500
Glenlivet 18 Yrs	1,200	16,900
The Dalmore 15 Yrs	1,400	21,000
Dalmore 'Port Wood Reserve'	1,400	21,000
Fettercairn 16 Yrs	1,400	21,000
Ardbeg Uigeadail	1,400	21,000
Highland Park 15 Yrs	1,500	19,900
Glenrothes 12 Yrs	1,600	21,900
Balvenie 15 Yrs Single Barrel	1,600	22,900
Dalmore 'Cigar Malt'	1,600	24,000
Glendronach 18 Yrs	1,600	24,000
Johnnie Walker Blue Label	1,800	26,900
The Macallan 15 Yrs Double Cask	1,900	23,900
Highland Park 18 Yrs	2,000	30,000
Dalmore 'Solaire 10th Anniversary'	2,500	39,000
Glenfiddich Reserve 21 Yrs	2,900	39,900
The Dalmore 18 Yrs	3,800	55,000
Suntory Yamazaki 12 Yrs	5,000	68,500
The Macallan 18 Yrs Sherry Oak	5,200	75,000
Balvenie 21 Yrs Second Rose	5,500	78,888
Suntory Hibiki 17 Yrs	8,200	119,900
The Macallan 30 Yrs Sherry Oak		850,000
The Macallan 50 Yrs		8,888,888



Gin

	Shot 45ml	Martini 85ml	Bottles
Citadelle	380	590	5,300
Malfy Con Limone	390	650	4,900
Four Pillars Rare Dry	490	680	6,900
Suntory Roku	500	590	6,500
Hendricks	580	880	8,100
The Botanist	580	880	8,100
Hendrick's Mid-Summer	590	880	7,900
Four Pillars Bloody Shiraz	590	880	7,900
No. 3 London Dry Gin	690	900	8,900

Vodka

	Shot 45ml	Martini 85ml	Bottles
Ketel One	320	495	4,200
Belvedere	420	680	5,900
Grey Goose	425	690	5,500



Rum

	Shot	Bottles
Plantation Pineapple Caribbean	350	4,900
Plantation O.F.T.D. 69% Guyana-Jamaica-Barbados	380	5,300
Plantation Barbados 5 Yrs Barbados	395	5,500
Plantation XO 20th Anniversary Barbados	695	9,900

Veguila

	Shot	Bottles
Corazon Anejo	490	6,900
Don Julio Blanco	590	9,000
Arette Artesanal Reposado	650	8,500
Don Julio Reposado	650	10,200
Don Julio Anejo	790	11,600
Don Julio 1942 Rosado	1,600	25,000
Don Julio 1942	1,800	32,000
Clase Azul Reposado	2,500	38,888
Volcan Extra Anejo	2,900	39,900
Clase Azul Anejo		98,888

Cognac & Brandy FRANCE

	Shot	Bottles
Calvados XO by Christian Drouin	790	9,900
Ferrand XO DCR	890	12,900
Armagnac L'Encantada 20 Yrs Cask 194	1,300	12,900
Hennessy XO	2,000	30,000
Remy Martin XO	2,000	30,000
Armagnac L'Encantada Domaine Le Sablé 1976	2,900	29,900
Hennessy Paradis Extra	12,888	198,888

<u>مہڑمی</u>

Coffee & Tea

SIGNATURE-FLAVORED LATTES	380
Served iced or hot	
Spanish	
Honey	
Matcha	
Red Velvet	
Pistachio	
SIGNATURE MANGROVE ICED TEA	300
Mango Lime	
Berries	
Peach	
Passion Fruit	
TEA	
Jasmine	195
Sencha	195
English Breakfast	195
Earl Grey	195
Peppermint	195
Darjeeling	195
Chamomile	195
Peach & Pear	195
Muscat	195
Brilliant Splenda	195
Rosehip Hibiscus	195
Lemongrass & Ginger	195
Heart of Happiness	650
Double Happiness	650



			, ,
SPARKLING		Glass	Bottle
Prosecco Brut, Rivani Large and pleasant bubbl and floral aroma.	i, Italy les with rich bouquet of white fruits, biscu	395 its,	1,900
Dry yet fruity with refined	ethod Rosé, Perelada, Spain d and delicate bubbles. It's complexity, g-lasting finish provides pure elegance.	580	2,900
Champagne Nicolas I Classy and elegant champ bread and green apples.	Feuillate agne with refined bubbles showing toasted	995 d spice	4,900
ROSÉ			
Ale rose dry wine with fre	el Osmin, South France sh red berries and fruit drops on the nose. se perfect with any seafood or soft cheeses.	450	1,800
WHITE WINE			
Pinot Grigio 'La Gon Easy going and refreshing persistent crispy finish.	dola', Veneto, Italy Pinot Grigio with pleasant and	375	1,500
	Sicily, Italy g intense and vibrant scents of tropical fru in freshness and pleasure into your glass!	495 iits and	1,900
Châteaux Clou Du Pi This white bordeaux offers notes, and end with touch	s a mixed emotion between ripe apricots, j	495 Horal	1,900
	ota', Arzuaga, Ribera Del Duero, S rdonnay showing tropical fruits, d sensations.	Spain 495	1,900
	iña Casablanca, Chile s, crisp wine with aromatic notes d lemon.	575	2,300
RED WINE			
	ruzzo, Boccantino, Italy with light tannins leading to	375	1,500
Châteaux Clou Du Pi Classic and elegant Borde and harmonious balance.		495	1,900
Chianti 'Querceto', C Light and fruity sangioves	Castello Di Querceto, Tuscany, Italy se with a hint of mint.	495	1,900
	old in style with aromas of dark red fruits y tannins demonstrate power until the lon		2,700
	s' J. Lohr, Paso Robles, California infuse the palate while softly textured atifying finish	795	3,200

ARE YOU A WINE AFICIONADO? PLEASE ASK FOR THE SOLAIRE MASTER WINE LIST.

tannins lead to a long, gratifying finish